The Model 3508 3½ digit (1999) LED Process Indicator can be applied to
most process variables. This high-quality panel meter is designed for
accurate measurement and display of temperature, pressure, level, flow, DC
voltages or currents.
Data can be displayed in engineering format, rangeable from the side of the
instrument.
q
q

1 5
Signal In Supply
ORDERING EXAMPLE
APPLICATION EXAMPLES
Rear connector 2-part removable screw terminals
Model 3508 - 24 V DC - 4-20mA - 0-150,0
Input typePower Supply
COARSE
SPAN
FINE
SPAN
ZERO
TRIM
J1
0 - 20 mA :
4 - 20 mA :
0 - 10 mA :
0 - 5 mA :
0 - 5 V :
1 - 5 V :
0 - 10 V :
J1 - 1
J1 - 1
J1 - 2
J1 - 4
J1 - 5
J1 - 5
NONE
JUMPER CONFIGURATION
3 42 51
Calibration
DISTRIBUTED BY:
This product is guaranteed against faulty workmanship or defective material, for a period of 3 (three) years from date
of delivery by DPM.
DPM undertakes to replace without charge all defective equipment which is returned to it (transportation costs
prepaid) during the period of guarantee, provided there is no evidence that the equipment has been abused or
mishandled in any way.
DPM reserves the right to alter any specification
without notice.
SPAN
ADJUST
ZERO
TRIM
COARSE
SPAN
103
48
24
200 V
0-20 mA 4-20ma
2 A
20 V
200 mA
1-5 V
CAL
GALV IS.24V12 V
0-10 V
0-10 mA
5 V
INPUT SIGNAL
0-5 V
0-5 mA
2 mA
200 mA 2 V
20 mA
+ SUPPLY
-SUPPLY
HI SIGNAL
IN (+)
LO SIGNAL
IN (-)
HOLD
SUPPLY VOLTAGE